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
completely insulated - and weather
stripped. It's a real home $12350.

- UARil IN EAST f
Over $ acres excellent soil, 3 acres

in cherries, family orchard. S room
house with unfinished upstairs at
tached garage. $7000.

LEE 0HMART &
tX Commercial

For Sale-R- eal Estate
TODAY'S BARGAIN '

Good $ room home, living and dining
with hwd floor, full base, with oil
burning furnace, only $6000.

H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION .
Six " room home North. Basement.

living - room, dining room, dose to
bUS. S450O.0O.

Call Mr. Byrkit
' 3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

. 337 North High Street n

JUST LISTED
Drive br this nice 3 room home st

1397 Market St. A beautiful large lot
fenced. Price for aU $4500.

. JUST LISTED
Drive by this 3 room older type

home, good composition roof, cement
foundation. - only $2730 cash, ..located
1337 Market.

H. SANQERS 231 N. High-- - S83S

LARGE S Rm. Mod. Hse. in rural
area on paved rd. No bas't. Hardwood
firs, thruout All mod. utilities except
furn. Priv. well & elec. pump. S. Gar.

ft. frontage. 175 ft. depth. Bit.
last August.- - $6850. .

Compact rm. mod. style witn every
mod. feature. S. $5500.
Jiimr other hses. ranging In price up

szo.ooo in the city and rural area.
Lots in any pert or tne city at prices

from S3O0 to 16500. '

Acreage in various sizes and prices,
N. or s, without or witn Drags.

PERCY ULLMAN
Rm. 210. Oregon Bldg.

Ph. 8902 .

4 BEDR. home South. Bsmt.. living
room, dining room, kitchen, bus by
door. 4 blocks to Bush school. $3950.00,

Call Mr. Gardner
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

$3700. 2 bdrms, liv. rm, din. rm,
wired for elec. range. North.

$4000. 2 bdrms.. liv. rm, dm. rm.
kitchen, utility rm, ldy. trays.
Larce lot.

$5400. 3 bdrm. house, double lot En-
glewood.

$7200. 3 houses on one lot. Income
uroDertv. North Salem.

$8000. 3 bdrm. mod. home, hardwood
firs., firenlace. Hollywood DisL

$19,500 Buys beautiful home, elegant
. setting, every convenience.

R. A. Forkner .

Fred Rawlins, Realtors
L. J. CANTWAY. Salesman

1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7903

Exchange Real Estate
TRADE 7 rooms and full dry base

ment, wood furnace, trash burner.
larce sun Dorch. garage. Modern in
most every detail. Want S to 7 room
house in vicinity Center to .D street,
Liberty to Capitol. House in Holly
wood district. Box 369 Statesman.

; -. ,

CH()OSE FROM

For Sale Used Cars

BUY SELL--

USED CARS
L0DER BROS.

OLDSMOBILE SALES and SERVICE
54 Center St t Phone till

; the BEST for LESS
37 Ford Coupe
37 Ford, Sdn. R.&
41 Ford DL Sdn.
34 Dodge DX. Tr. Sed.
38 Plymouth 3 dr. Sed.
31 "A" Cpe. . .
34 Studebaker sedan
30 DeSoto Sdn. SIM

Cpe. . $143
438 DXk Chev.-Sd-

;

TRUCKS
'40 Dodge Hi Ton Truck. Dual' Tires.
135 Int Pick-u- p. (Hand hoist, and, :.

dump. i Ton. '
. , '

,34 Dodge Dump. Dual .Tires. .
' .

t ' - . . - ' ! '

HtfRRAIJOWENS CO.
233 S. Comraercial - . ' Ph. 3168

D? YOU WANT to buy anything list'
ed In this, column and need the cash
to buy it with, then do what hundreds
of other people do phone Salem 3191
and ask for the money on the Personal
Finance Company's Special Finance
Plan. 513 SUte Street.

193S OLDS Sedan, also heavy duty
stock trailer, good tires. 1487 Broadway'

Packard Model 120. 1937 4 Dr. Sot
Sedan $730.00. Good condition, beauti
ful appearance. Don Parker, 1165 Co
lumbia.

1936 Dodge 4 dr. sedan. Radio fend
heater. 385 River . St Ph. t

FORDSON TRACTOR In good condi
tion Just overhauled and new hatterr.
Price $125.00. Located at Dallas. Write :

John Schierllng. 12327. S. E. Bush,
Portland 4, Oregon.

WantedUsed Cars

SELL
: PRICES WILL NEVER. BE HIGHER
i. . , . . . I

r p-A- s nit -

ALL
Makes Models

w-- TT j - nit ' Atus, mu smuui. aimosi new s
Larsen nOlIie & liOan L.O.. B. home, spring water to house.

Bniness Opportunities
VirrAirnHOME & GOOD liNCOMr

dist to city center,.Easyv "walking. AMAH A - .TJMomniY income . bm.uu mo. nice
grounds k shrubs. Price $14,500.00.

INVESTMENT i'S

PROPERTY
Lg. Modern' Home, carpeted through-nu- t,
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

Attractive Calif, type home. $ rms.
and basem'L rm, furnace,, fireplace,
shop. 17750.

3,a acres, $ rm. hse.. Pen 4 Corners.
1 poultry hses.. bath, elec.'' water sys..
very clean. DldKS.. in A . I' condition.

20 acres 3 miles from fairgrounds.
lm. possession, will divide. 34.000. .

1 acre Keizer,. new $ rm. hse.. poul-
try hse., fruit, , acre gooseberries.
$3900.

West Salem, 4 rms., English style.
unfinished attic, dble. garage, laundry
trays. partly furnished,- - Hi ' cords
wood, all for $4800. ,

Lawrence-McFarlan- e

REAL ESTATE C.

REAL ESTATE. LOANS x INS.
Phone or 6733

" OCEANLAKE, auto court, $15,000. 74

INCOME ' PROPERTIES, leased, in
business section of Ocesnlake. One
bldg. $5,000. Concrete building. $12,000.

OCEAN FRONT LOTS, oversized, in to
new restricted residential district be
tween Dorchester House and Ocean
lake. ;

Herbert Gordon, Box 344, Oceanlake,
Ore.

FAIRMOUNT HILL HOME
STRICTLY MODERN m. home

with breakfast nook A-- den. Dblg. plbg,
Auto.- heat.. This is a nice heme with
b?e. corner 'lot k dblg." garage. Shade
trees. Price $16,500.

CALL G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.. with
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 43

1949 SO. CHURCH ST.
Move Into a clean comfortable home,

3 bedrooms, dininf. liv. R.. fireplace,
pleasant kitchen, lots of builtins, util-
ity room, trash burner. This home can

. be shown between 12:30 and 5 p.m
For more information call Mrs. Need
ham or Louis Bechtel, 341 State St,
Room 4.

$2700 SMALL HOUSE 6 Lots.
$30004 rooms, close in.
$50006 rooms, Englewood Dist.
tamo 5 rooms, full base, oil furn.
$6750 Extra large house, close in.
38500 4 rooms, modern. South.

C. H. SANDERS - 231 N; High - 5834

MODERN ' SUBURBAN HOME
LOCATED 1 MILE outside city lim

Its.- - This is late-bui- lt strictly modern
S-r-m. home. dpi, pibg. 3 nice lge.
bdrmi. with bdw. floors, nice built-in- s
in kitchen.-- with nook. Nice yard with
family fruit. 1 A. of ground. Beautiful
view.- - Auto, heat 4 dblg,. garage. Price
$18,500. .

GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S, Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

OLD HOUSE.' now rented for $23 mo.
on large business lot back part of lot
rented for $25., A good investment at
f4aou.

D. A. FISH
Mew location. 324 N. Capitol Ph. 6524

SPECIAL Good 3 bd. rm. house.
Nnrth BSill hunt iImii Int S1S0A rfnwn. I

Bal like rent Ph. Owner. .

AM CLASSIFIED A and ' bought
small house, therefore must sell mod
em five room home in order to pay
small place, at once. See my agent
ROBINSON. 1132 Edgewater St. or
Phone 7661 Monday

$6000. V acre, good frontage on high-
way. Hollywood Dist

$7350. Apartment house.' North. Good
income.

$2350. 10 acres Clear Lake Dist Excel.
ground, on pavement.

$11,000.- - acres, 3 bdrm. house, paved
roaa.-nea- r scnooi.-

R. A. Forkner
Fred Rawlins, Realtors

1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7903

- ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$4500 WILL' BUY this m. home

with 2 lots. Hdwd. floors in Uvtng-r-

k dining rm. Fireplace. Located, at 1163
N. loth St.

CALL G. H. Grabenhorst Jr.. with
CRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

t.ARr.E HOUSE with considerable In
come' from room, one' blk. from State
Library. $7900. - .'

D. A. FISH
New location. 324 N. Capitol Ph. $524

t n a blks. out on N. Com- -
snercial St. S rm all- - niastred. H.w:

m $ rms. Basement sawdust
Eioors elect water heater k wired for
Meet, range. Price saow.

r.RARENHORjT BROS-- KKALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Evee.

OWNER. Mod. S bdrm. hse. Hdwd.
Br, firepl. wired range, bsmt turn.
Dble. plmb. 730 N. 13th. -

$4200. 3 bd rm house, t lota, north,
terse- - kitchen, dinette, utility rm. Call
k. L. Bell with

m

Huff Real EsUte Co.
$70 t. ComL

one 3793 Eve.

three had room home en Klngwood
(rihta Larva hvine room, ell on one
hoar. Bsm-t- auto, sawdwst fumece.
priced tor quick sale. $S400.00.

Call asr. styTsur

3210
. BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

ADVERTISING
Western Advertislnf

- - RepresenUtives- -

Ward-Critfi- th Company, tne.
- San Franeisea .

Eastern. Advertising
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